
 

  

 Contract No. T/TS-734A: Bridge, Highway and Civil Work - North Region Bid Opening 3:00PM April 4, 2019 

 Contract No. T/TS-735A: Bridge, Highway and Civil Work - South Region  Bid Opening 3:00PM March 28, 2019

 Contract No. T/TS-736A: Building and Facility Work - North Region Bid Opening 3:00PM April 4, 2019  

 Contract No. T/TS-737A: Building and Facility Work - South Region  Bid Opening 3:00PM March 28, 2019 

  

 LIST OF PLAN HOLDERS  
 

 Date Prepared: 3/15/2019 

Page 1 of 5 

JOB ORDER CONTRACTING SERVICES 

 

Company Name 

Address 

Contact Person 

 

Phone Number E-Mail 

Date Contract 

Documents 

Received 

Contract Documents 

Received 

Agate Construction Co. 

1030 Route 83 

Clermont, NJ  08210 

Susan Sharp 

609-624-9090 estimating@agateconstruction.net 03/01/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

J.D. Eckman, Inc. 

P.O. Box 160 

4781 Lower Valley Rd 

Atglen, PA  19310 

Shara Townsend 

610-593-3230 stownsend@jdeckmaninc.com 03/01/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

A.P. Construction 

915 S. Black Horse Pike 

Blackwood, NJ  08012 

Bob Gillies 

856-227-2030 robert@apconstruction.com 03/01/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Railroad Construction Company 

75-77 Grove Street 

Paterson, NJ  07503 

Luz Carrillo 

973-413-1868 bidgroup@rccmail.net 03/04/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Railroad Construction Company 

75-77 Grove Street 

Paterson, NJ  07503 

Michael Wierzbicki 

973-413-1887 Michaelw@rccmail.net  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

mailto:estimating@agateconstruction.net
mailto:stownsend@jdeckmaninc.com
mailto:robert@apconstruction.com
mailto:bidgroup@rccmail.net
mailto:Michaelw@rccmail.net
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The Mount Group of Companies 

427 S. White Horse Pike, P.O. Box 619 

Berlin, NJ   08009 

Danielle Usher 

856-768-8493 
dusher@mountconstruction.com 

mmazzarella@mountconstruction.com 
03/04/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

300 American Metro Blvd, STE 150 

Hamilton, NJ   08619 

Crisnel Ravina 

413-507-3119 Crisnel.ravina@construction.com 
03/04/19 

Via ups 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☐ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Bartha & Son Excavating 

21 Reservoir Lane 

Belvidere, NJ   07823 

Kenneth J. Pilch 

732-306-6657 Captain22.kp@gmail.com 

03/04/19 

Via fed ex 

Via us mail 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☐ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

Bill Anskis Company 

465 Industrial Park Road 

Elysburg, PA 

Therese Ducharm 

570-644-0146 therese@anskis.com 
03/04/19 

Via fed ex 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☐ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

IEW Construction Group 

75 Sculptors Way 

Trenton, NJ   08619 

Debbie Ristow 

609-586-5005 ext. 

130 
d.ristow@iewconstruction.com 

03/05/19 

Via pu 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

mailto:dusher@mountconstruction.com
mailto:Crisnel.ravina@construction.com
mailto:Captain22.kp@gmail.com
mailto:therese@anskis.com
mailto:d.ristow@iewconstruction.com
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Road-Con, Inc. 

902 Camaro Run Dr. 

West Chester, PA  19380 

Brandon Emig 

610-429-8089 Brandon.emig@road-con.com 
03/05/19 

Via pu 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

Vollers 

P.O. Box 5297 

3311 Tr. 22 

Branchburg, NJ   08876 

Chris Vollers 

908-725-1026 chris@vollers.cc  
03/06/19 

Via PU 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Sparwick Contracting 

21 Sunset Inn Road 

Lafayette, NJ   07848 

Mark Fagersten 

973-300-4709 mfagersten@sparwick.com  
03/07/19 via 

Fed ex 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

MAS Construction Services 

121 Market St, STE 316 

Camden, NJ  08102 

Sherie McCarty 

888-250-7126 sherie@masconstructionservices.com  03/13/19 

☐ T/TS-734A 

☐ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Tony & Son, Inc. 

General Concrete Contractor 

P.O. Box AH 

Rahway, NJ   07065 

Jorge Dias 

732-306-7630 jorge@tonysonco.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

mailto:Brandon.emig@road-con.com
mailto:chris@vollers.cc
mailto:mfagersten@sparwick.com
mailto:sherie@masconstructionservices.com
mailto:jorge@tonysonco.com
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Neshaminy Constructors, Inc. 

1839 Bustleton Pike 

Feasterville, PA   19053 

Tony Canuso, Jr 

215-322-2700 tonyjr@nci3.com  03/13/19 

☐ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

PKF Mark III, Inc. 

17 Blacksmith Rd 

P.O. Box 390 

Newtown, PA 

Jeffrey K. Glisson 

215-968-5031 jkg@pkfm.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

Berto Construction, Inc. 

General Concrete Contractor 

625 Leesville Ave., P.O. Box 276 

Rahway, NJ   07065 

Douglas R. Birdsall 

732-396-0099 doug@bertoconstruction.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

AP Construction 

915 S. Black Horse Pike 

Blackwood, NJ   08012 

Bob DiFerdinanco 

215-688-0533 bobd@apconstruction.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

George Harms Construction Co., Inc. 

62 Yellowbrook Rd 

Howell,  NJ   07731 

Christopher Carter 

732-938-4004 ccarter@ghcci.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

mailto:tonyjr@nci3.com
mailto:jkg@pkfm.com
mailto:doug@bertoconstruction.com
mailto:bobd@apconstruction.com
mailto:ccarter@ghcci.com
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RCC Builders & Developers, Inc. 

65-67 Grove Street 

Paterson, NJ   07503 

Sean Tobin 

973-684-9957 seant@rccmail.net  03/13/19 

☐ T/TS-734A 

☐ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. 

1219 Mays Landing Rd 

Folsom, NJ   08037 

Robert M. Scheetz 

609-481-3327 bscheetz@jfcson.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☐ T/TS-736A 

☐ T/TS-737A 

S.J. Thomas 

140 Bartram Ave 

Lansdowne, PA   19056 

Tim Thomas 

610-622-3720 tthomas@sjthomas.com  03/13/19 

☒ T/TS-734A 

☒ T/TS-735A 

☒ T/TS-736A 

☒ T/TS-737A 

 

mailto:seant@rccmail.net
mailto:bscheetz@jfcson.com
mailto:tthomas@sjthomas.com

